SKATE/PATINAGECANADA

HEW ERUNSWICK /NOUVEAL BRUMSWICK

Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Emilie LeBlanc
Janelle Mills
Malin Smith
Maude LeBel

Club

Dieppe Gold Blades
CPA Lames D Argent
Petitcodiac Dist FSC
Dieppe Gold Blades

Andree-Josee Duclos

—

SKATECANADA

Date:

23-Feb-2013

2013 SCNB STARSkate Provincial Championships

Feb 22, 2013 to Feb 24,2013

Junior Bronze Women (Pee Wee B)

Category Result Summary

Points

20.44
16.10
15.80
13.51

Section FP
NB 20.44
NB 16.10
NB 15.80
NB 13.51
1:11:50PM

Steven Keith

P

PATINAGECANADA



